VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1997 Session

Budget Bill - SB700 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 435
Department of Criminal Justice Services

ltem 435

First Year - FY1997

Second Year - FY1998

Criminal Justice Training, Education, and Standards (30300)

Law Enforcement Technical Assistance (30305)

Law Enforcement Training and Education (30306)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$1,007,249

$637,652

$369,597

$1,007,249

$0

$1;007;249
$1,042,249

$637652
$672,652

$369,597

$1,007,249

$35,000

Authority: Title 9, Chapter 27, Code of Virginia.
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