VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1997 Session

Budget Bill - SB700 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 435 Department of Criminal Justice Services

Item 435	First Year - FY1997	Second Year - FY1998
Criminal Justice Training, Education, and Standards (30300)	\$1,007,249	\$1,007,249 \$1,042,249
Law Enforcement Technical Assistance (30305)	\$637,652	\$ 637,652 \$ <i>672,652</i>
Law Enforcement Training and Education (30306)	\$369,597	\$369,597
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,007,249	\$1,007,249
Special	\$0	\$35,000

Authority: Title 9, Chapter 27, Code of Virginia.